WTBA London (44') Modified 40ul

YOUR [ANES  un PASSION

Oil Pattern Distance: 44 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 44 Oil Per Board: 40 uL
Forward Oil Total: 23.8 mL Reverse Oil Total: 2.8 mL Volume Oil Total: 26.6 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 595 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 70 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 665 Boards
Start Stop Leoads Speed Crossed Stat End Feet  T.0il U

120 2R 10 10 370 0.0 140 140 14800 Conditioner:

2|20 2R 1 14 37 140 150 10 1480 Prodigy

3 10L 9R 2 14 44 150 180 30 1760 bh

4 11L  10R 2 14 400 180 210 30 1600

5 13L 12R 3 14 48 210 260 50 1920 TransferType;

& 15L 14R 3 14 36 260 310 50 1440 Transfer Roller

7 16L  15R 2 13 20 310 360 50 300

& (2L 2R 0 26 0 360 400 40 0

9 2L 2R 0 30 0 400 440 40 0

Forward

Reverse

I4 4 » P | Forward 4 Reverse 4 More

Start Stop Leoads Speed Crossed Stat End Feet  T.0il

7 2L 2R 0 3 0| 440| 17.0/-27.0 0 Combined
2 15 14R 2 18 24 170 120 -50 960

3 140 13R 2 18 28 120 70 -50 1120

4 12L 1R 1 14 12 70 60 -10 720 Buff
5 2L 2R o 10 0 60 00 -0 0

I4 4 » P | Forward 4 Reverse .4 More

Item 3L-TLABL-18R B8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-BR 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle | Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle | Mlddle: Inside Track Middle:Middle Track  Middle:Dutside Track
Track Zone Ratio 255 212 115 107 129 2.55

Forward Oil Reverse Oil




